Data Sheet
WP300 wireless
bluetooth
control pod
Bring your own device
This Bluetooth control pod can connect
to smartphone devices that run push-to-talk
applications over cellular (PTToC). When

Battery Life 18 hours (5/5/90 working period)
Battery capacity 290 mAh
ORDERING GUIDE
WP300 PMLN8298
EARPIECES
Swivel Earpiece with Eartip, Long Cord PMLN8077
Swivel Earpiece with Eartip, Short Cord PMLN8125
Surveillance Earpiece with Translucent Tube PMLN8190
OPTIONAL MOUNTING ACCESSORY
Vehicle Mount PMLN8332
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Swivel Clip PMLN6246
Replacement eartip (5 per pack), Small PMLN8068
Replacement eartip (5 per pack), Medium PMLN8069
Replacement eartip (5 per pack), Large PMLN8070
Replacement translucent tube PMLN8092
3TLK 100 & TLK 150 only supported with a compatible earpiece attached,
will not function as a standalone PTT device mode.
4WP300 can be paired with a Kodiak Broadband PTT enabled device. To enable
the emergency button functionality, ensure the emergency function is enabled